
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr.  

199 

508 

124 

202 

805 

573 

910 

102 

754 

810 

84 

70 

198 

109 

345 

484 

785 

162 

838 

335 

383 

397 

Namn  

Andreas Svensson 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Maximilian Nordkil 

Tobias Sörensson 

Richard Karlsson 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Filip Malmsten 

Ronnie Willén 

Markus Wall 

Hampus Roxtorp 

Erik Källänge 

Max Engblom 

Jesper Hansson 

Emil Hanebring 

Simon Svedberg 

Markus Gustafsson 

Anton Hällsten 

Daniel Lindgren 

Simon Bergström 

Anton Nielsen 

Anton Stålberg 

Thim Zander 

Klubb  

Skene MS 

Vissefjärda CK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Arlanda MC 

Åbågen MCK 

Limhamns MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Åbågen MCK 

Uppsala MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Bollnäs MK 

Uppsala MK 

Landskrona MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Kinds MK 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

Umeå AK 

Nordanstigs MK 

Umeå AK 

SMK Tierp 

Stenungsunds MS 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Total Tid  

13:49.145 

13:56.593 

13:58.719 

14:11.395 

14:12.967 

14:13.463 

14:18.308 

14:19.706 

14:22.760 

14:26.662 

14:38.256 

14:39.280 

14:40.709 

14:41.905 

14:43.362 

14:46.830 

14:49.267 

14:53.929 

15:06.778 

15:24.253 

9:57.774 

5:07.130 

Varv  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

2 

diff  

7.448 

9.574 

22.250 

23.822 

24.318 

29.163 

30.561 

33.615 

37.517 

49.111 

50.135 

51.564 

52.760 

54.217 

57.685 

1:00.122 

1:04.784 

1:17.633 

1:35.108 

3 Varv 

5 Varv 

Bästa Tid  

1:50.684 

1:51.666 

1:50.933 

1:52.933 

1:53.627 

1:52.940 

1:53.069 

1:54.192 

1:54.452 

1:54.633 

1:56.212 

1:55.389 

1:55.593 

1:55.965 

1:56.154 

1:56.702 

1:58.011 

1:57.498 

1:57.542 

2:01.227 

1:54.923 

2:00.706 

På Varv  

5 

2 

3 

3 

6 

7 

3 

3 

5 

3 

5 

3 

5 

6 

4 

7 

4 

5 

2 

3 

3 

1 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

IDSvemoTA  

5364 

6082 

5135 

6088 

4778 

9683 

13363 

4013 

7653 

9493 

19905 

18940 

8473 

8118 

9687 

7756 

6566 

7036 

6413 

19059 

7166 

6293 

Make  

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Team/Sponsor  

CEC Racing 

Keva Motor AB/First Racing Sweden 

Team JE68/KTM 

Mc Sport Racing Team 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Team NDMX.se 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2017-08-26 15:05:33 

Svemo Tillståndsnr: 64-6  
Tävlingsledare: Lars Henriksson, 070-775 57 13  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sören Björklund, 070-530 77 77  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman, 070-793 18 52  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: SMK Värnamo 

MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 6 
MX1 

MX1 - Sista Chansen 

Tävling (10:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  14:49:34 

Malmabanan 1,650 Km 

2017-08-26 14:50 


